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Week 1 Games

55 All Wheel Drive
100 Zionsville Thrill
91 Wimpy Weenies
81 Crips
70 Chemical Warfare
95 Harry Buffalos
97 Mean Machine
104 Diminished Capacity

Week 2 Games

77 Zionsville Thrill
129 Wimpy Weenies
109 Crips
121 Chemical Warfare
129 Harry Buffalos
73 Mean Machine
62 Diminished Capacity
92 The Blitz

Week 3 Games

177 Wimpy Weenies
90 Crips
97 Chemical Warfare
91 Harry Buffalos
66 Mean Machine

133 Diminished Capacity
47 The Blitz
39 The Professional

Week 4 Games

72 Crips
125 Chemical Warfare
107 Harry Buffalos
122 Mean Machine
44 Diminished Capacity
33 The Blitz
52 The Professional
111 Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad

Week 5 Games

116 Chemical Warfare
66 Harry Buffalos
64 Mean Machine
73 Diminished Capacity
76 The Blitz
96 The Professional

113 Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
83 Brentwood Slashers

85
72
93
51
132
101
53
78

86
55
51
87
70
118
87
25

93
88
85
108
50
84
107
132

88
86
112
75
76
91
51
167

88
132
100

71

86
101

94

46

* League Average
Daddy Long Legs

Max Attacks

Silent Knights
Brentwood Slashers
Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
The Professional

The Blitz

* League Average

All Wheel Drive
Daddy Long Legs
Max Attacks

Silent Knights
Brentwood Slashers
Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
The Professional

* League Average
Zionsville Thrill

All Wheel Drive
Daddy Long Legs

Max Attacks

Silent Knights
Brentwood Slashers
Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad

* League Average
Wimpy Weenies
Zionsville Thrill

All Wheel Drive
Daddy Long Legs
Max Attacks

Silent Knights
Brentwood Slashers

* League Average
Crips

Wimpy Weenies
Zionsville Thrill
All Wheel Drive
Daddy Long Legs
Max Attacks
Silent Knights

Week 6 Games

74
88
66
72
55
122
47
58

Harry Buffalos

Mean Machine
Diminished Capacity
The Blitz

The Professional

Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
Brentwood Slashers
Silent Knights

Week 7 Games

89
77
60
46
68
44
55
86

Mean Machine
Diminished Capacity
The Blitz

The Professional

Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
Brentwood Slashers
Silent Knights

Max Attacks

Week 8 Games

61
84
24
70
88
48
142
89

Diminished Capacity
The Blitz

The Professional

Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
Brentwood Slashers
Silent Knights

Max Attacks

Daddy Long Legs

Week 9 Games

68
49
118
58
65
64
88
66

The Blitz

The Professional

Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
Brentwood Slashers
Silent Knights

Max Attacks

Daddy Long Legs

All Wheel Drive

Week 10 Games

97
85
85
89
103
89
122
95

The Professional

Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
Brentwood Slashers
Silent Knights

Max Attacks

Daddy Long Legs

All Wheel Drive
Zionsville Thrill
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89
66
117
135
143
73
126
99

77
68
131
111
80
104
50
87

85
64
109
115
90
97
62
139

71
52
114
58
76
40
74
72

83
72
63
72
27
82
75
88

* League Average
Chemical Warfare
Crips

Wimpy Weenies
Zionsville Thrill
All Wheel Drive
Daddy Long Legs
Max Attacks

* League Average
Harry Buffalos
Chemical Warfare
Crips

Wimpy Weenies
Zionsville Thrill

All Wheel Drive
Daddy Long Legs

* League Average
Mean Machine
Harry Buffalos
Chemical Warfare
Crips

Wimpy Weenies
Zionsville Thrill
All Wheel Drive

* League Average
Diminished Capacity
Mean Machine
Harry Buffalos
Chemical Warfare
Crips

Wimpy Weenies
Zionsville Thrill

* League Average
The Blitz

Diminished Capacity
Mean Machine
Harry Buffalos
Chemical Warfare
Crips

Wimpy Weenies
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Week 11 Games

95 Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad

128 Brentwood Slashers
71 Silent Knights
74 Max Attacks
61 Daddy Long Legs
133 All Wheel Drive
120 Zionsville Thrill
47 Wimpy Weenies

Week 12 Games

102 Brentwood Slashers
78 Silent Knights
110 Max Attacks
95 Daddy Long Legs
108 All Wheel Drive
103 Zionsville Thrill
89 Wimpy Weenies
97 Crips

Week 13 Games

85 Silent Knights
100 Max Attacks
125 Daddy Long Legs
60 All Wheel Drive
111 Zionsville Thrill
89 Wimpy Weenies
112 Crips
50 Chemical Warfare

Week 14 Games

111 Wimpy Weenies
53 Chemical Warfare
43 Harry Buffalos

73 Diminished Capacity

77 Zionsville Thrill
119 Crips
116 All Wheel Drive
35 Brentwood Slashers

Week 15 Games

95 Crips
113 Daddy Long Legs

104 Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad

69 Max Attacks
131 All Wheel Drive
92 Brentwood Slashers

67 Diminished Capacity

76 Harry Buffalos
33 Silent Knights
58 The Blitz

81 The Professional
80 Zionsville Thrill

93
151
68
62
90
82
137
77

93
94
80
47
90
140
118
46

83
63
66
124
49
71
69
74

60
113
117

67

81

87
126

85

78
52
50
73
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

* League Average
The Professional
The Blitz

Diminished Capacity
Mean Machine
Harry Buffalos
Chemical Warfare
Crips

* League Average

Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
The Professional

The Blitz

Diminished Capacity
Mean Machine

Harry Buffalos
Chemical Warfare

* League Average
Brentwood Slashers
Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
The Professional

The Blitz

Diminished Capacity
Mean Machine

Harry Buffalos

The Blitz

Mean Machine

Max Attacks

Silent Knights

Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
The Professional
Daddy Long Legs

* League Average

* League Average
Wimpy Weenies
Chemical Warfare
Mean Machine

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Week 16 Games

63 Crips
108 Daddy Long Legs
87 All Wheel Drive
73 Brentwood Slashers
72 Chemical Warfare
110 Diminished Capacity
58 Harry Buffalos
118 Max Attacks
40 Silent Knights
70 The Blitz
88 The Professional
84 Wimpy Weenies
120 Zionsville Thrill

Week 17 Games

65 Daddy Long Legs
133 All Wheel Drive

29 Brentwood Slashers

62 Chemical Warfare

37 Crips

88 Diminished Capacity

38 Harry Buffalos

71 Max Attacks

40 Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
101 Silent Knights

69 The Blitz

83 The Professional

99 Wimpy Weenies

78 Zionsuville Thrill
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169
72
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

56
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

Mean Machine
Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Mean Machine

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average



