

# FANTASY ISLAND FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule

06-Feb-2006 10:16 AM Eastern

3						00 1 CD 2000 10:10 AW L
Week 1 Games			Weel	k 6 Games		
55 All Wheel Drive	85	* League Average	74	Harry Buffalos	89	* League Average
100 Zionsville Thrill	72	Daddy Long Legs	88	Mean Machine	66	Chemical Warfare
91 Wimpy Weenies	93	Max Attacks	66	Diminished Capacity	117	Crips
81 Crips	51	Silent Knights	72		135	Wimpy Weenies
70 Chemical Warfare	132	Brentwood Slashers	55	The Professional	143	Zionsville Thrill
95 Harry Buffalos	101	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	122	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	73	All Wheel Drive
97 Mean Machine	53	The Professional	47	Brentwood Slashers	126	Daddy Long Legs
104 Diminished Capacity	78	The Blitz	58	Silent Knights	99	Max Attacks
Week 2 Games			Weel	k 7 Games		
77 Zionsville Thrill	86	* League Average	89	Mean Machine	77	* League Average
129 Wimpy Weenies	55	All Wheel Drive	77	Diminished Capacity	68	Harry Buffalos
109 Crips	51	Daddy Long Legs	60	The Blitz	131	Chemical Warfare
121 Chemical Warfare	87	Max Attacks	46	The Professional	111	Crips
129 Harry Buffalos	70	Silent Knights	68	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	80	Wimpy Weenies
73 Mean Machine	118	Brentwood Slashers	44	Brentwood Slashers	104	Zionsville Thrill
62 Diminished Capacity	87	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	55	Silent Knights	50	All Wheel Drive
92 The Blitz	25	The Professional	86	Max Attacks	87	Daddy Long Legs
Week 3 Games			Weel	k 8 Games		
177 Wimpy Weenies	93	* League Average	61	Diminished Capacity	85	* League Average
90 Crips	88	Zionsville Thrill	84	The Blitz	64	Mean Machine
97 Chemical Warfare	85	All Wheel Drive	24	The Professional	109	Harry Buffalos
91 Harry Buffalos	108	Daddy Long Legs	70	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	115	Chemical Warfare
66 Mean Machine	50	Max Attacks	88	Brentwood Slashers	90	Crips
133 Diminished Capacity	84	Silent Knights	48	Silent Knights	97	Wimpy Weenies
47 The Blitz	107	Brentwood Slashers	142	Max Attacks	62	Zionsville Thrill
39 The Professional	132	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	89	Daddy Long Legs	139	All Wheel Drive
Week 4 Games			Weel	k 9 Games		
72 Crips	88	* League Average	68	The Blitz	71	* League Average
125 Chemical Warfare	86	Wimpy Weenies	49	The Professional	52	Diminished Capacity
107 Harry Buffalos	112	Zionsville Thrill	118	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	114	Mean Machine
122 Mean Machine	75	All Wheel Drive	58	Brentwood Slashers	58	Harry Buffalos
44 Diminished Capacity	76	Daddy Long Legs	65	Silent Knights	76	Chemical Warfare
33 The Blitz	91	Max Attacks	64	Max Attacks	40	Crips
52 The Professional	51	Silent Knights	88	Daddy Long Legs	74	Wimpy Weenies
111 Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	167	Brentwood Slashers	66	All Wheel Drive	72	Zionsville Thrill
Week 5 Games			Weel	k 10 Games		
116 Chemical Warfare	88	* League Average	97	The Professional	83	* League Average
66 Harry Buffalos	132	Crips	85	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	72	The Blitz
64 Mean Machine	100	Wimpy Weenies	85	Brentwood Slashers	63	Diminished Capacity
73 Diminished Capacity	71	Zionsville Thrill	89	Silent Knights	72	Mean Machine
76 The Blitz	86	All Wheel Drive	103	Max Attacks	27	Harry Buffalos
96 The Professional	101	Daddy Long Legs	89	Daddy Long Legs	82	Chemical Warfare
113 Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	94	Max Attacks	122	All Wheel Drive	75	Crips
83 Brentwood Slashers	46	Silent Knights	95	Zionsville Thrill	88	Wimpy Weenies

## FANTASY ISLAND FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule

06-Feb-2006 10:16 AM Eastern

#### Week 11 Games

95	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	93	* League Average
128	Brentwood Slashers	151	The Professional
71	Silent Knights	68	The Blitz
74	Max Attacks	62	<b>Diminished Capacity</b>
61	Daddy Long Legs	90	Mean Machine
133	All Wheel Drive	82	Harry Buffalos
120	Zionsville Thrill	137	Chemical Warfare
47	Wimpy Weenies	77	Crips

### Week 12 Games

102	Brentwood Slashers	93	* League Average
78	Silent Knights	94	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
110	Max Attacks	80	The Professional
95	Daddy Long Legs	47	The Blitz
108	All Wheel Drive	90	Diminished Capacity
103	Zionsville Thrill	140	Mean Machine
89	Wimpy Weenies	118	Harry Buffalos
97	Crips	46	Chemical Warfare

#### Week 13 Games

85	Silent Knights	83	* League Average
100	Max Attacks	63	Brentwood Slashers
125	Daddy Long Legs	66	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
60	All Wheel Drive	124	The Professional
111	Zionsville Thrill	49	The Blitz
89	Wimpy Weenies	71	Diminished Capacity
112	Crips	69	Mean Machine
50	Chemical Warfare	74	Harry Buffalos

#### Week 14 Games

111	Wimpy Weenies	60	The Blitz
53	Chemical Warfare	113	Mean Machine
43	Harry Buffalos	117	Max Attacks
73	Diminished Capacity	67	Silent Knights
77	Zionsville Thrill	81	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squa
119	Crips	87	The Professional
116	All Wheel Drive	126	Daddy Long Legs
35	Brentwood Slashers	85	* League Average

#### Week 15 Games

95	Crips	78	* League Average
113	Daddy Long Legs	52	Wimpy Weenies
104	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	50	Chemical Warfare
69	Max Attacks	73	Mean Machine
131	All Wheel Drive	78	* League Average
92	Brentwood Slashers	78	* League Average
67	Diminished Capacity	78	* League Average
76	Harry Buffalos	78	* League Average
33	Silent Knights	78	* League Average
58	The Blitz	78	* League Average
81	The Professional	78	* League Average
80	Zionsville Thrill	78	* League Average

#### Week 16 Games

63	Crips	169	Mean Machine
108	Daddy Long Legs	72	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad
87	All Wheel Drive	89	* League Average
73	Brentwood Slashers	89	* League Average
72	Chemical Warfare	89	* League Average
110	Diminished Capacity	89	* League Average
58	Harry Buffalos	89	* League Average
118	Max Attacks	89	* League Average
40	Silent Knights	89	* League Average
70	The Blitz	89	* League Average
88	The Professional	89	* League Average
84	Wimpy Weenies	89	* League Average
120	Zionsville Thrill	89	* League Average

#### Week 17 Games

65	Daddy Long Legs	56	Mean Machine
133	All Wheel Drive	70	* League Average
29	Brentwood Slashers	70	* League Average
62	Chemical Warfare	70	* League Average
37	Crips	70	* League Average
88	Diminished Capacity	70	* League Average
38	Harry Buffalos	70	* League Average
71	Max Attacks	70	* League Average
40	Mr. Roarke's Goon Squad	70	* League Average
101	Silent Knights	70	* League Average
69	The Blitz	70	* League Average
83	The Professional	70	* League Average
99	Wimpy Weenies	70	* League Average
78	Zionsville Thrill	70	* League Average